Grapevine Police Department
Status on Reported Incidents

08/28/2023 Through 09/03/2023

Police Num

2300040639
2300040689
2300040719
2300040794
2300040799
2300040818
2300040821
2300040824
2300040826
2300040833
2300040836
2300040845
2300040858
2300040865
2300040867
2300040883
2300040906
2300040949
2300040957
2300040978
2300040979
2300040999
2300041021
2300041044
2300041053
2300041101
2300041118
2300041200
2300041217
2300041229
2300041235
2300041243
2300041352
2300041380
2300041382
2300041412
2300041433
2300041438
2300041483
2300041518
2300041543
2300041558
2300041575
2300041590
2300041610
2300041629
2300041662
2300041681
2300041700

Date of Offense
8/28/2023 8:43:17 AM
8/28/2023 2:57:18 PM
8/28/2023 6:44:03 PM
8/29/2023 5:11:25 AM
8/29/2023 7:11:08 AM
8/29/2023 12:17:08 PM
8/29/2023 1:59:12 PM
8/29/2023 1:37:17 PM
8/29/2023 2:17:50 PM
8/29/2023 2:49:36 PM
8/29/2023 3:18:34 PM
8/29/2023 5:20:42 PM
8/29/2023 6:47:03 PM
8/29/2023 7:42:48 PM
8/29/2023 8:32:25 PM
8/29/2023 10:29:20 PM
8/30/2023 4:41:40 AM
8/30/2023 9:55:29 AM
8/30/2023 10:24:10 AM
8/30/2023 12:54:42 PM
8/30/2023 1:01:14 PM
8/30/2023 2:14:15 PM
8/30/2023 4:04:21 PM
8/30/2023 8:02:30 PM
8/30/2023 10:00:35 PM
8/31/2023 4:58:12 AM
8/31/2023 8:27:22 AM
8/31/2023 4:21:45 PM
8/31/2023 7:58:56 PM
8/31/2023 9:48:33 PM
8/31/2023 10:48:51 PM
8/31/2023 11:30:23 PM
9/1/2023 12:47:22 PM
9/1/2023 2:38:59 PM
9/1/2023 2:42:00 PM
9/1/2023 4:02:25 PM
9/1/2023 6:28:59 PM
9/1/2023 7:38:17 PM
9/2/2023 1:31:05 AM
9/2/2023 9:05:35 AM
9/2/2023 11:15:12 AM
9/2/2023 2:24:35 PM
9/2/2023 4:30:18 PM
9/2/2023 7:22:29 PM
9/2/2023 10:28:15 PM
9/3/2023 12:27:34 AM
9/3/2023 7:44:30 AM
9/3/2023 11:54:01 AM
9/3/2023 2:38:16 PM

Texas Offense Code
INFORMATION
DECEASED PERSON
PUBLIC INTOXICATION
ANIMAL BITE REPORT
ANIMAL BITE REPORT
BURGLARY OF VEHICLES
FOUND PROPERTY

THEFT PROP >=$2,500<$30K
THEFT PROP >=$2,500<$30K

CRIMINAL TRESPASS

FRAUD USE/POSS IDENTIFYING INFO # ITEMS 5<10
THEFT PROP >=$750<$2,500

ROBBERY

THEFT PROP >=$2,500<$30K
THEFT PROP >=$100<$750
THEFT PROP <$2,500 2/MORE PREV CONV

BURGLARY OF VEHICLES

AGG ASSLT W/DEADLY WEAPON

THEFT UNDER $100.00
ANIMAL BITE REPORT
BURGLARY OF BUILDING
ANIMAL BITE REPORT
BURGLARY OF VEHICLES
PUBLIC INTOXICATION
PUBLIC INTOXICATION
WARRANT-CITY MISD

WARRANT-OTHER CITY MISD

DEADLY CONDUCT

THEFT PROP >=$30K<$150K
WARRANT-OTHER AGENCY FELONY

THEFT UNDER $100.00
WARRANT-CITY MISD
FOUND PROPERTY
INFORMATION
ANIMAL CALL

ACCIDENT INVOLVING DAMAGE TO VEHICLE>=$200
THEFT PROP >=$30K<$150K

ACCIDENT INVOLVING DAMAGE TO VEHICLE>=$200
DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED 2ND

THEFT PROP >=$30K<$150K

THEFT PROP >=$2,500<$30K

CRIMINAL TRESPASS

ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJURY FAMILY MEMBER
ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJURY FAMILY MEMBER
WARRANT-OTHER AGENCY FELONY

DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED W/CHILD UNDER 15 YOA

FOUND PROPERTY

WARRANT-OTHER CITY MISD
THEFT PROP >=$2,500<$30K

Call Type

MEET COMPLAINANT
DECEASED PERSON

Pl INTOXICATED PERSON
ANIMAL CALL

ANIMAL CALL

BMV REPORT

FOUND PROPERTY
THEFT REPORT

STOLEN VEHICLE REPORT
DISTURBANCE
DISTURBANCE

PTHEFT THEFT in PROGRESS

DOMESTIC DISTURBANCE
STOLEN VEHICLE REPORT
SHOPLIFTER in CUSTODY

PTHEFT THEFT in PROGRESS

BMV REPORT

MEET COMPLAINANT
THEFT REPORT

ANIMAL CALL

BURGLARY REPORT
ANIMAL CALL

BMV REPORT

DOMESTIC DISTURBANCE
DISTURBANCE
INVESTIGATION

THEFT REPORT

ASSAULT REPORT
STOLEN VEHICLE REPORT
TRAFFIC

SHOPLIFTER in CUSTODY
TRAFFIC

FOUND PROPERTY
THEFT REPORT

ANIMAL CALL

HIT AND RUN ACCIDENT
STOLEN VEHICLE REPORT
HIT AND RUN ACCIDENT
TRAFFIC

STOLEN VEHICLE REPORT
STOLEN VEHICLE REPORT

PCT CRIM TRES in PROGRESS

DOMESTIC DISTURBANCE
DOMESTIC DISTURBANCE
TRAFFIC

TRAFFIC

FOUND PROPERTY
DISTURBANCE

MEET COMPLAINANT

Location

E RIVERSIDE Dr
GRAPEVINE MILLS Blvd N
WILLIAM D TATE Ave
MONUMENT BUTTE
LEXINGTON Ave

PARR Ln

E DALLAS Rd

W NORTHWEST Hwy
PARK Blvd

S MAIN St

S MAIN St

GRAPEVINE MILLS Pkwy
SHOREWOOD Dr

BASS PRO Dr

W SH 114 Fr EB

W SH 114 Fr EB

BLUFFS Ln

ESH 114

E DOVE LOOP Rd
HALLMONT Dr

W SH 114 Fr EB
SKYLINE

BLUFFS Ln

TURNER Rd

MUSTANG Dr
TIMBERLINE Dr

W SH 114 Fr EB

SH 360 SB

GRAPEVINE MILLS Pkwy
S CHURCH St

W SH 114 Fr EB

PARK Blvd

S BALL St

WILLIAM D TATE Ave
W SH 114 FR WB

N SH 121 NB
GRAPEVINE MILLS PKWY
N SH 26

E SH 114 Fr EB

BASS PRO Dr
Grapevine Mills Pkwy SB
N SCRIBNER St

INDIAN OAK Dr
MUSTANG Dr

N SH 121 NB

E SH 114 Fr WB

OAK GROVE Loop S

E SH 114 Fr WB
BRADFORD Dr

Case Status

Closed

Closed

Cleared By Arrest(s)
Active

Closed

Active

Closed

P3

Active

Closed

Cleared By Arrest(s)
Active

Closed

Active

Active

Cleared By Arrest(s)
P3

Active

P3

Closed

Active

Active

Active

Cleared By Arrest(s]
Cleared By Arrest(s]
Cleared By Arrest(s]
Cleared By Arrest(s]
P3

Active

Cleared By Arrest(s)
Cleared By Arrest(s)
Cleared By Arrest(s)
Closed

Unfounded

Active

Closed

Active

Active
Cleared By Arrest(s)
Active
Active
Cleared By Arrest(s)
Cleared By Arrest(s)
Active
Active
Cleared By Arrest(s)
Closed
Cleared By Arrest(s)
Active

Street No

900

3200
1400
3000
3300
3000
100

500

1400
800

800

3000
1800
2400
1600
1600
3500
2000
800

4200
2000
1100
3500
500

2900
2300
300

3000
3000
600

1600
1400
1000
2600
2700
800

3000
1700
1300
2400
3600
400

2700
3000
1700
100

2500
100

4300



2300041706
2300041720
2300041730
2300041734
2300041750

9/3/2023 3:18:26 PM WARRANT-OTHER CITY MISD

9/3/2023 5:10:33 PM FAIL TO PROVIDE ANIMAL WITH FOOD, WATER, PROTECTION AND VET CARE
9/3/2023 7:05:26 PM DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED BAC >= 0.15

9/3/2023 8:21:45 PM INJ CHILD/ELDERLY/DISABLED CRIM NEGLIGENCE

9/3/2023 10:21:51 PM HARASSMENT

TRAFFIC
ANIMAL CALL
DISTURBANCE
DISTURBANCE
THREAT REPORT

GRAPEVINE MILLS Pkwy
BASS PRO Dr

Shad Loop

GRAYSON Dr
STEEPLEWOOD Dr

Cleared By Arrest(s)
Active
Cleared By Arrest(s)
Active
Active

3000
2500
100

2100
2100
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