Grapevine Police Department Status on Reported Incidents

08/28/2023 Through 09/03/2023

Police Num	Date of Offense	Texas Offense Code	Call Type	Location	Case Status	Street No
2300040639	8/28/2023 8:43:17 AM	INFORMATION	MEET COMPLAINANT	E RIVERSIDE Dr	Closed	900
2300040689	8/28/2023 2:57:18 PM	DECEASED PERSON	DECEASED PERSON	GRAPEVINE MILLS Blvd N	Closed	3200
2300040719	8/28/2023 6:44:03 PM	PUBLIC INTOXICATION	PI INTOXICATED PERSON	WILLIAM D TATE Ave	Cleared By Arrest(s)	1400
2300040794	8/29/2023 5:11:25 AM	ANIMAL BITE REPORT	ANIMAL CALL	MONUMENT BUTTE	Active	3000
2300040799	8/29/2023 7:11:08 AM	ANIMAL BITE REPORT	ANIMAL CALL	LEXINGTON Ave	Closed	3300
2300040818	8/29/2023 12:17:08 PM	BURGLARY OF VEHICLES	BMV REPORT	PARR Ln	Active	3000
2300040821	8/29/2023 1:59:12 PM	FOUND PROPERTY	FOUND PROPERTY	E DALLAS Rd	Closed	100
2300040824	8/29/2023 1:37:17 PM	THEFT PROP >=\$2,500<\$30K	THEFT REPORT	W NORTHWEST Hwy	P3	500
2300040826	8/29/2023 2:17:50 PM	THEFT PROP >=\$2,500<\$30K	STOLEN VEHICLE REPORT	PARK Blvd	Active	1400
2300040833	8/29/2023 2:49:36 PM	CRIMINAL TRESPASS	DISTURBANCE	S MAIN St	Closed	800
2300040836	8/29/2023 3:18:34 PM	FRAUD USE/POSS IDENTIFYING INFO # ITEMS 5<10	DISTURBANCE	S MAIN St	Cleared By Arrest(s)	800
2300040845	8/29/2023 5:20:42 PM	THEFT PROP >=\$750<\$2,500	PTHEFT THEFT in PROGRESS	GRAPEVINE MILLS Pkwy	Active	3000
2300040858	8/29/2023 6:47:03 PM	ROBBERY	DOMESTIC DISTURBANCE	SHOREWOOD Dr	Closed	1800
2300040865	8/29/2023 7:42:48 PM	THEFT PROP >=\$2,500<\$30K	STOLEN VEHICLE REPORT	BASS PRO Dr	Active	2400
2300040867	8/29/2023 8:32:25 PM	THEFT PROP >=\$100<\$750	SHOPLIFTER in CUSTODY	W SH 114 Fr EB	Active	1600
2300040883	8/29/2023 10:29:20 PM	THEFT PROP <\$2,500 2/MORE PREV CONV	PTHEFT THEFT in PROGRESS	W SH 114 Fr EB	Cleared By Arrest(s)	1600
2300040906	8/30/2023 4:41:40 AM	BURGLARY OF VEHICLES	BMV REPORT	BLUFFS Ln	P3	3500
2300040949	8/30/2023 9:55:29 AM	AGG ASSLT W/DEADLY WEAPON	MEET COMPLAINANT	E SH 114	Active	2000
2300040957	8/30/2023 10:24:10 AM	THEFT UNDER \$100.00	THEFT REPORT	E DOVE LOOP Rd	P3	800
2300040978	8/30/2023 12:54:42 PM	ANIMAL BITE REPORT	ANIMAL CALL	HALLMONT Dr	Closed	4200
2300040979	8/30/2023 1:01:14 PM	BURGLARY OF BUILDING	BURGLARY REPORT	W SH 114 Fr EB	Active	2000
2300040999	8/30/2023 2:14:15 PM	ANIMAL BITE REPORT	ANIMAL CALL	SKYLINE	Active	1100
2300041021	8/30/2023 4:04:21 PM	BURGLARY OF VEHICLES	BMV REPORT	BLUFFS Ln	Active	3500
2300041044	8/30/2023 8:02:30 PM	PUBLIC INTOXICATION	DOMESTIC DISTURBANCE	TURNER Rd	Cleared By Arrest(s)	500
2300041053	8/30/2023 10:00:35 PM	PUBLIC INTOXICATION	DISTURBANCE	MUSTANG Dr	Cleared By Arrest(s)	2900
2300041101	8/31/2023 4:58:12 AM	WARRANT-CITY MISD	INVESTIGATION	TIMBERLINE Dr	Cleared By Arrest(s)	2300
2300041118	8/31/2023 8:27:22 AM	WARRANT-OTHER CITY MISD	THEFT REPORT	W SH 114 Fr EB	Cleared By Arrest(s)	300
2300041200	8/31/2023 4:21:45 PM	DEADLY CONDUCT	ASSAULT REPORT	SH 360 SB	P3	3000
2300041217	8/31/2023 7:58:56 PM	THEFT PROP >=\$30K<\$150K	STOLEN VEHICLE REPORT	GRAPEVINE MILLS Pkwy	Active	3000
2300041229	8/31/2023 9:48:33 PM	WARRANT-OTHER AGENCY FELONY	TRAFFIC	S CHURCH St	Cleared By Arrest(s)	600
2300041235	8/31/2023 10:48:51 PM	THEFT UNDER \$100.00	SHOPLIFTER in CUSTODY	W SH 114 Fr EB	Cleared By Arrest(s)	1600
2300041243	8/31/2023 11:30:23 PM	WARRANT-CITY MISD	TRAFFIC	PARK Blvd	Cleared By Arrest(s)	1400
2300041352	9/1/2023 12:47:22 PM	FOUND PROPERTY	FOUND PROPERTY	S BALL St	Closed	1000
2300041380	9/1/2023 2:38:59 PM	INFORMATION	THEFT REPORT	WILLIAM D TATE Ave	Unfounded	2600
2300041382	9/1/2023 2:42:00 PM	ANIMAL CALL	ANIMAL CALL	W SH 114 FR WB	Active	2700
2300041412	9/1/2023 4:02:25 PM	ACCIDENT INVOLVING DAMAGE TO VEHICLE>=\$200	HIT AND RUN ACCIDENT	N SH 121 NB	Closed	800
2300041433	9/1/2023 6:28:59 PM	THEFT PROP >=\$30K<\$150K	STOLEN VEHICLE REPORT	GRAPEVINE MILLS PKWY	Active	3000
2300041438	9/1/2023 7:38:17 PM	ACCIDENT INVOLVING DAMAGE TO VEHICLE>=\$200	HIT AND RUN ACCIDENT	N SH 26	Active	1700
2300041483	9/2/2023 1:31:05 AM	DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED 2ND	TRAFFIC	E SH 114 Fr EB	Cleared By Arrest(s)	1300
2300041518	9/2/2023 9:05:35 AM	THEFT PROP >=\$30K<\$150K	STOLEN VEHICLE REPORT	BASS PRO Dr	Active	2400
2300041543	9/2/2023 11:15:12 AM	THEFT PROP >=\$2,500<\$30K	STOLEN VEHICLE REPORT	Grapevine Mills Pkwy SB	Active	3600
2300041558	9/2/2023 2:24:35 PM	CRIMINAL TRESPASS	PCT CRIM TRES in PROGRESS	N SCRIBNER St	Cleared By Arrest(s)	400
2300041575	9/2/2023 4:30:18 PM	ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJURY FAMILY MEMBER	DOMESTIC DISTURBANCE	INDIAN OAK Dr	Cleared By Arrest(s)	2700
2300041590	9/2/2023 7:22:29 PM	ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJURY FAMILY MEMBER	DOMESTIC DISTURBANCE	MUSTANG Dr	Active	3000
2300041610	9/2/2023 10:28:15 PM	WARRANT-OTHER AGENCY FELONY	TRAFFIC	N SH 121 NB	Active	1700
2300041629	9/3/2023 12:27:34 AM	DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED W/CHILD UNDER 15 YOA	TRAFFIC	E SH 114 Fr WB	Cleared By Arrest(s)	100
2300041662	9/3/2023 7:44:30 AM	FOUND PROPERTY	FOUND PROPERTY	OAK GROVE Loop S	Closed	2500
2300041681	9/3/2023 11:54:01 AM	WARRANT-OTHER CITY MISD	DISTURBANCE	E SH 114 Fr WB	Cleared By Arrest(s)	100
2300041700	9/3/2023 2:38:16 PM	THEFT PROP >=\$2,500<\$30K	MEET COMPLAINANT	BRADFORD Dr	Active	4300

2300041706	9/3/2023 3:18:26 PM	WARRANT-OTHER CITY MISD	TRAFFIC	GRAPEVINE MILLS Pkwy	Cleared By Arrest(s)	3000
2300041720	9/3/2023 5:10:33 PM	FAIL TO PROVIDE ANIMAL WITH FOOD, WATER, PROTECTION AND VET CARE	ANIMAL CALL	BASS PRO Dr	Active	2500
2300041730	9/3/2023 7:05:26 PM	DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED BAC >= 0.15	DISTURBANCE	Shad Loop	Cleared By Arrest(s)	100
2300041734	9/3/2023 8:21:45 PM	INJ CHILD/ELDERLY/DISABLED CRIM NEGLIGENCE	DISTURBANCE	GRAYSON Dr	Active	2100
2300041750	9/3/2023 10:21:51 PM	HARASSMENT	THREAT REPORT	STEEPLEWOOD Dr	Active	2100